
John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016

The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Wyoming

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

46
60
2
0

143
2,124

$1,325,500
$1,868,800

$83,300
$0

$11,576,200
$50,510,800

$25,690,400
$27,438,600

$673,100
$0

$35,677,800
$162,967,800

Total 2,375 $65,364,600 $252,447,700

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

3,526
251
20

165
67
41

155
56
78
22
0

$133,963,400
$13,085,400
$1,233,300
$5,800,200
$2,337,200
$1,171,400

$10,844,000
$1,193,000
$6,386,600
$1,868,600

$0

$623,709,800
$27,342,900
$3,505,900

$35,006,700
$45,144,600
$3,191,100

$41,412,900
$3,631,700

$19,800,400
$4,289,500

$0
Total 4,694 $230,573,500 $1,062,464,600

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

130
535
18

170
78

169
79

212
43
19
21

$4,775,000
$25,909,700
$1,104,400
$6,404,600
$2,434,400
$5,722,400
$5,521,700
$4,904,500
$3,490,200
$1,565,300

$300,000

$19,125,100
$49,876,800
$3,156,600

$49,314,300
$24,853,800
$13,327,100
$25,582,600
$14,397,400
$10,886,700
$4,639,400

$774,200
Total 1,621 $86,995,500 $331,008,200

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 8,690 $382,933,600 $1,645,920,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $48,948,400
State Taxes $34,227,700 $4,598,900
Total Taxes $83,176,100 $4,598,900


