## The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Wyoming



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	46	\$1,325,500	\$25,690,400
Meat	60	\$1,868,800	\$27,438,600
Poultry	2	\$83,300	\$673,100
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	143	\$11,576,200	\$35,677,800
Retail Sales	2,124	\$50,510,800	\$162,967,800
Total	2,375	\$65,364,600	\$252,447,700

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	3,526	\$133,963,400	\$623,709,800
Business and Personal Services	251	\$13,085,400	\$27,342,900
Construction	20	\$1,233,300	\$3,505,900
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	165	\$5,800,200	\$35,006,700
Manufacturing	67	\$2,337,200	\$45,144,600
Retail	41	\$1,171,400	\$3,191,100
Transportation & Communication	155	\$10,844,000	\$41,412,900
Travel and Entertainment	56	\$1,193,000	\$3,631,700
Wholesale	78	\$6,386,600	\$19,800,400
Government	22	\$1,868,600	\$4,289,500
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	4,694	\$230,573,500	\$1,062,464,600

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	130	\$4,775,000	\$19,125,100
Business and Personal Services	535	\$25,909,700	\$49,876,800
Construction	18	\$1,104,400	\$3,156,600
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	170	\$6,404,600	\$49,314,300
Manufacturing	78	\$2,434,400	\$24,853,800
Retail	169	\$5,722,400	\$13,327,100
Transportation & Communication	79	\$5,521,700	\$25,582,600
Travel and Entertainment	212	\$4,904,500	\$14,397,400
Wholesale	43	\$3,490,200	\$10,886,700
Government	19	\$1,565,300	\$4,639,400
Other	21	\$300,000	\$774,200
Total	1,621	\$86,995,500	\$331,008,200

	Jobs	Wages	Output
<b>Total Economic Impact</b>	8,690	\$382,933,600	\$1,645,920,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$48,948,400	
State Taxes	\$34,227,700	\$4,598,900
Total Taxes	\$83,176,100	\$4,598,900

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016